THE CRESCENT / SOUTHERN CRESCENT

Southern Railway’s flagship passenger train was
The Crescent, operating between Washington,
D.C. and New Orleans. It continued on after
Amtrak as the Southern Crescent and was the
last privately operated streamlined passenger
train in America when Amtrak took control of
the train to in 1979.The Coach Yard is offering e
both the 1949 7he Crescent and the 1970-79 2
Southern Crescent, as well as a number of ad-
ditional cars, FACTORY pro-finished: lettered =
and painted per prototype in HO scale. See

you dealer and make your reservations now!

ot

2500 1950's Southern Railroad - The CRESCENT, Train 37 / 38 - 8 car set

SOU 1702 LW Baggage Mail
L&N 1598 LW Baggage Dormitory
WRA 106 LW 52 seat Chair
A&WP 501 LW 44 seat Diner

SOU CRESCENT HARBOR
PRR DELAWARE RIVER
SOU  TIGER RIVER

L&N ROYAL CANAL

LW 1-2 Buffet Lounge

LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper
LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper
LW 5 Dbbdrm - Buffet Lounge

1970's Southern Railroad - SOUTHERN CRESCENT, Train1/2 -8

2501
car set
SOU 711 LW Baggage Dormitory
SOU 3787 LW 52 seat Chair
SOU 842 LW 52 seat Chair
SOU 3307 LW 44 seat Diner
SOU 955 LW Chair Lounge
SOU CRESCENT MOON LW 1-2 Buffet Lounge
SOU  DAN RIVER LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper
SOU ROYAL COURT LW 11 Dbbdrm Sleeper

all stainless, no heralds
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all stainless w/black roofs, and
heralds

no herald
w/CNO&TP sublettering
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additional cars

1836 PRR
2502 SOU
2502bSOU
2503 SOU
2503bSOU
2504 SOU
2504bSOU
2505 SOU
2505b SOU
2506 SOU
2506b SOU
2507 SOU
25076 SOU
2508 SOU
2508bSOU
2509 SOU
2510 SOU
2510bSOU
2511 SOU
2511bSOU
2512 SOU
2512bSOU
2513 SOU
2513bSOU
2751 WRA
2752 WRA

BIRCH RIVER
1702, 1703

1702, 1703

711

710

824,830

815,819, 828
3305,3312

3308, 3869
CRESCENT CITY
CRESCENT SHORES

CATAWBA/COOSA RIVER

OTTER RIVER

JAMES RIVER VALLEY
PAINT ROCK VALLEY

LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper stainless

LW Baggage Mail

LW Baggage Mail

LW Baggage Dormitory
LW Baggage Dormitory
LW 52 seat Chair

LW 52 seat Chair

LW 44 seat Diner

LW 44 seat Diner

LW 1-2 Buffet Lounge
LW 1-2 Buffet Lounge

LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper
LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper
LW 14 Roomette - 4 Dbbdrm Sleeper
LW 14 Roomette - 4 Dbbdrm Sleeper

LUTHER CALVIN NORRIS LW 5 Dbbdrm - Buffet Lounge Obs

ROYAL PALM/ARCH
ROYAL COURT

952

954

835, 840

3786, 3789

841

846

87

106

2753 A&WP 68,69

2901 L&N
2902 L&N
2903 L&N
2904 L&N
2905 WRA
2906 L&N

1120

1599

3250, 3251

2790

ALABAMA RIVER
ROYAL STREET

LW 11 Dbbdrm Sleeper
LW 11 Dbbdrm Sleeper
LW Chair Lounge

LW Chair Lounge

LW 52 seat Chair

LW 52 seat Chair

LW 52 seat Chair

LW 52 seat Chair

LW Baggage Mail

LW 52 seat Chair

LW 52 seat Chair

LW Baggage Mail

LW Baggage Dormitory
LW 52 seat Chair

LW 44 seat Diner

LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper SP Scarlett Letterboard

LW 5 Dbbdrm - Buffet Lounge Obs

black roof
heralds separately
heralds, w/black roof

heralds, w/black roof
heralds separately
heralds, w/black roof
heralds separately
heralds, w/black roof
heralds separately
heralds, w/black roof
heralds separately
heralds, w/black roof
heralds separately
heralds separately
heralds, w/black roof
heralds separately
heralds, w/black roof
heralds separately
heralds, w/black roof
heralds separately
heralds, w/black roof

heralds, w/black roof
heralds, w/black roof
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