THE CRESCENT / SOUTHERN CRESCENT

Southern Railway's flagship passenger train was *The Crescent*, operating between Washington, D.C. and New Orleans. It continued on after Amtrak as the *Southern Crescent* and was the last privately operated streamlined passenger train in America when Amtrak took control of the train to in 1979. The Coach Yard is offering both the 1949 *The Crescent* and the 1970-79 *Southern Crescent*, as well as a number of additional cars, FACTORY pro-finished: lettered and painted per prototype in HO scale. See you dealer and make your reservations now!







2500 1950's Southern Railroad - The CRESCENT, Train 37 / 38 - 8 car set all stainless, no heralds

SOU	1702	LW Baggage Mail	P-S
L&N	1598	LW Baggage Dormitory	acf
WRA	106	LW 52 seat Chair	Budd
A&Wl	P 501	LW 44 seat Diner	Budd
SOU	CRESCENT HARBOR	LW 1-2 Buffet Lounge	P-S
PRR	DELAWARE RIVER	LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper	P-S
SOU	TIGER RIVER	LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper	P-S
L&N	ROYAL CANAL	LW 5 Dbbdrm - Buffet Lounge	P-S

2501 1970's Southern Railroad - SOUTHERN CRESCENT, Train 1 / 2 - 8 all stainless w/black roofs, and heralds

SOU	711	LW Baggage Dormitory	no herald	acf
SOU	3787	LW 52 seat Chair	w/CNO&TP sublettering	acf
SOU	842	LW 52 seat Chair		P-S
SOU	3307	LW 44 seat Diner		Budd
SOU	955	LW Chair Lounge		Budd
SOU	CRESCENT MOON	LW 1-2 Buffet Lounge		P-S
SOU	DAN RIVER	LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper		P-S
SOU	ROYAL COURT	LW 11 Dbbdrm Sleeper		P-S

additional cars						
1836 PRR	BIRCH RIVER	LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper	stainless	P-S		
2502 SOU	1702, 1703	LW Baggage Mail		P-S		
2502bSOU	1702, 1703	LW Baggage Mail	black roof	P-S		
2503 SOU	711	LW Baggage Dormitory	heralds separately	P-S		
2503bSOU	710	LW Baggage Dormitory	heralds, w/black roof	P-S		
2504 SOU	824,830	LW 52 seat Chair		Budd		
2504b SOU	815, 819, 828	LW 52 seat Chair	heralds, w/black roof	Budd		
2505 SOU	3305,3312	LW 44 seat Diner	heralds separately	Budd		
2505bSOU	3308, 3869	LW 44 seat Diner	heralds, w/black roof	Budd		
2506 SOU	CRESCENT CITY	LW 1-2 Buffet Lounge	heralds separately	P-S		
2506bSOU	CRESCENT SHORES	LW 1-2 Buffet Lounge	heralds, w/black roof	P-S		
2507 SOU	CATAWBA/COOSA RIVER	LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper	heralds separately	P-S		
2507bSOU	OTTER RIVER	LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper	heralds, w/black roof	P-S		
2508 SOU	JAMES RIVER VALLEY	LW 14 Roomette - 4 Dbbdrm Sleeper	heralds separately	P-S		
2508bSOU	PAINT ROCK VALLEY	LW 14 Roomette - 4 Dbbdrm Sleeper	heralds, w/black roof	P-S		
2509 SOU	LUTHER CALVIN NORRIS	LW 5 Dbbdrm - Buffet Lounge Obs	heralds separately	P-S		
2510 SOU	ROYAL PALM/ARCH	LW 11 Dbbdrm Sleeper	heralds separately	P-S		
2510bSOU	ROYAL COURT	LW 11 Dbbdrm Sleeper	heralds, w/black roof	P-S		
2511 SOU	952	LW Chair Lounge	heralds separately	Budd		
2511b SOU	954	LW Chair Lounge	heralds, w/black roof	Budd		
2512 SOU	835, 840	LW 52 seat Chair	heralds separately	acf		
2512bSOU	3786, 3789	LW 52 seat Chair	heralds, w/black roof	acf		
2513 SOU	841	LW 52 seat Chair	heralds separately	P-S		
2513bSOU	846	LW 52 seat Chair	heralds, w/black roof	P-S		
2751 WRA	87	LW Baggage Mail		P-S		
2752 WRA	106	LW 52 seat Chair		Budd		
2753 A&WI	P 68, 69	LW 52 seat Chair		Budd		
2901 L&N	1120	LW Baggage Mail		P-S		
2902 L&N	1599	LW Baggage Dormitory		acf		
2903 L&N	3250, 3251	LW 52 seat Chair	heralds, w/black roof	Budd		
2904 L&N	2790	LW 44 seat Diner	heralds, w/black roof	Budd		
2905 WRA	ALABAMA RIVER	LW 10 Roomette - 6 Dbbdrm Sleeper	SP Scarlett Letterboard	P-S		
	D 0 111 1 COD D D D			- ~		

www.thecoachyard.com The Coach Yard Committed to Excellence

2906 L&N ROYAL STREET

P.O. Box 593 Del Mar, California 92014-0593 • carman@thecoachyard.com

LW 5 Dbbdrm - Buffet Lounge Obs

Updated: 01/04/24

Get PDF version

P-S